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District and School Grade Report
2021-2022
*¥** Official Release ***
District Grade: 77

Curriculum
Other and
HIB Staff Instruction
Programs, Training on Instruction on HIB and School-Level
Approaches the and Related HIB Incident
or Other BOE-Approved  Training Information HIB Reporting
Initiatives HIB Policy Programs and Skills  Personnel  Procedure
(MAX=15) (MAX=9) (MAX=15) (MAX=6) (MAX=9) (MAX=6)
Bayonne High School (020)
14 9 14 6 9 5

Walter F. Robinson Community School (030)

15 9 15 6 9 6
John M. Bailey Community School (040)

14 9 15 6 9 6
Henry E. Harris Community School (050)

15 9 14 6 9 6
Horace Mann Community School (060)

15 9 14 6 9 6
Lincoln Community School #5 (070)

14 9 14 6 9 6
Mary J Donohoe Community School (080)

15 9 14 6 9 5

https://homeroom6.doe.state.nj.us/hibgrades/dist/0220/report1/2021-2022

*** Official Release ***

HIB
Investigation HIB School
Procedure  Reporting Grade

(MAX=12) (MAX=6) (MAX=78)

12 6 75
12 6 78
12 6 77
12 6 77
12 6 77
12 6 76
12 6 76
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District and School Grade Report
2021-2022
*¥** Official Release ***
District Grade: 77

Curriculum
Other and
HIB Staff Instruction
Programs, Training on Instruction on HIB and School-Level
Approaches the and Related HIB Incident
or Other BOE-Approved  Training Information HIB Reporting
Initiatives HIB Policy Programs and Skills  Personnel  Procedure
(MAX=15) (MAX=9) (MAX=15) (MAX=6) (MAX=9) (MAX=6)

William Shemin Midtown Community School #8 (085)

14 9 15 6 9 6
Philip G. Vroom Community School (090)

15 9 15 6 9 6
Washington Community School #9 (120)

15 9 15 6 9 6
Woodrow Wilson Community School (130)

14 9 15 6 9 6
Nicholas Oresko Community School (140)

13 9 14 6 9 6

https://homeroom6.doe.state.nj.us/hibgrades/dist/0220/report1/2021-2022
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HIB
Investigation
Procedure
(MAX=12)

12

12

12

12

12

HIB
Reporting
(MAX=6)

School
Grade

(MAX=78)

77

78

78

77

75
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