4/27/23, 8:19 AM HIB

## **New Jersey Department of Education**

## School Self-Assessment for Determining Grades under the *Anti-Bullying Bill of Rights Act*

2021-2022 District and School Grade Report Bayonne School District (17-0220)

\*\*\* Official Release \*\*\*



4/27/23, 8:19 AM HIB

## District and School Grade Report 2021-2022

\*\*\* Official Release \*\*\*

**District Grade: 77** 

\*\*\* Official Release \*\*\*

HIB Programs, Approaches or Other Initiatives (MAX=15)	Training on the BOE-Approved HIB Policy (MAX=9)	Other Staff Instruction and Training Programs (MAX=15)	Curriculum and Instruction on HIB and Related Information and Skills (MAX=6)	HIB Personnel (MAX=9)	School-Level HIB Incident Reporting Procedure (MAX=6)	HIB Investigation Procedure (MAX=12)	HIB Reporting (MAX=6)	School Grade (MAX=78)
Bayonne Hi	igh School (020)							
14	9	14	6	9	5	12	6	75
Walter F. Ro	obinson Commu	nity School	(030)					
15	9	15	6	9	6	12	6	78
John M. Bai	iley Community	School (040	)					
14	9	15	6	9	6	12	6	77
Henry E. Ha	arris Community	School (050	))					
15	9	14	6	9	6	12	6	77
Horace Mar	nn Community S	School (060)						
15	9	14	6	9	6	12	6	77
Lincoln Con	nmunity School	#5 (070)						
14	9	14	6	9	6	12	6	76
Mary J Don	ohoe Communi	ty School (0	30)					
15	9	14	6	9	5	12	6	76

4/27/23, 8:19 AM HIB

## District and School Grade Report 2021-2022

\*\*\* Official Release \*\*\*

**District Grade: 77** 

\*\*\* Official Release \*\*\*

HIB Programs, Approaches or Other Initiatives (MAX=15)	Training on the BOE-Approved HIB Policy (MAX=9)	Other Staff Instruction and Training Programs (MAX=15)	Curriculum and Instruction on HIB and Related Information and Skills (MAX=6)	HIB Personnel (MAX=9)	School-Level HIB Incident Reporting Procedure (MAX=6)	HIB Investigation Procedure (MAX=12)	HIB Reporting (MAX=6)	School Grade (MAX=78)
William She	emin Midtown C	Community S	school #8 (08!	5)				
14	9	15	6	9	6	12	6	77
Philip G. Vr	oom Communit	y School (09	0)					
15	9	15	6	9	6	12	6	78
Washingtor	n Community Sc	hool #9 (120	))					
15	9	15	6	9	6	12	6	78
Woodrow V	Vilson Commun	ity School (1	30)					
14	9	15	6	9	6	12	6	77
Nicholas Or	resko Communit	y School (14	10)					
13	9	14	6	9	6	12	6	75